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Canterbury High School Basketball Schedule 2015/2016

Date

Teams Playing

Friday, Nov. 20-21

Time of Games

Tuesday, Nov. 24

CHS Varsity Boys @ NHS Varsity Boys

CHS Varsity B Boys @ NHS V. Boys TBD
Tournament

8:00pm

Thursday , Nov. 26

NHS Mini Girls @ CHS Mini Girls

o=

Monday, Nov.30 | ICSNGISIGIHSI@CHONAISIGIHS |
JCS Varsity Boys @ CHS Varsity Boys 8:00pm
CHS Varsity B Boys @ NHS Ex. Boys 6:00pm
_ WHS Ex. Boys @ CHS Varsity B Boys
Friday/Saturday CHS Varsity B Boys Home Tournament TBD
Dec. 4-5

|

CHS Varsity Boys @ FCA Tournament@FHS

WHS JV Boys @ CHS Varsity B Boys

Tuesday, Dec. 8

CHS Varsity Boys @ FCA Varsity Boys

8:00pm

Wednesday, Dec. 9

HCS Middle Girls @ CHS Middle Girls

Friday, Dec. 11/12

|

CHS Varsity B Boys @ Hampton High
Tournament

Monday, Dec. 14

NHS Varsity Boys @ CHS Varsity Boys

Tuesday, Dec. 15

11

CHS Varsity Boys @ SVHS Varsity Boys
CHS Varsity B Boys @ WHS Ex. Boys

7:00pm
6:30pm




Thursday, Dec. 17

HCS Varsity Boys @ CHS Varsity Boys

|

8:00pm

Friday, Dec. 18/19

CHS Varsity Boys @ Harvey High Tournament

CHS Mini Girls @ HCS Mini Girls Tournament

TBD

Sat./Sun. Jan. 2-3

CHS Middle Girls @ Fundy Tournament

Tuesday, Jan. 5

McAdam Varsity Boys @ CHS Varsity Boys

CHS Varsity Boys @ JCS Varsity Boys

NHS Ex. Boys @ CHS Varsity B Boys

7:30pm

Saturday, Jan. 9/10

Tuesday, Jan. 12

CHS Varsity Boys @ HCS Tournament

Wednesday, Jan. 13

Friday, Jan. 15-16

CHS Varsity Boys @ JCS Varsity Boys

CNJV @ CHS Varsity B Boys

CHS Trojans Home Tournament

Monday, Jan. 18

CHS Varsity B Boys @ CNJV

Tuesday, Jan. 19

CHS Varsity Boys @ HCS Varsity Boys

CHS Middle Girls @ MCS Middle Girls

Friday, Jan. 22

Sat./Sun Jan. 23-24

Middle Girls Celtic Tournament

Wednesday, Jan. 27

CHS Middle Girls @ HCS Middle Girls

Thursday, Jan. 28

CHS Varsity B Boys @ CNHS JV Boys

Saturday, Jan. 30

FCA Varsity Boys @ CHS Varsity Boys

Feb. 2

CHS Varsity Boys @ Stanley Varsity Boys

MCS Middle Girls @ CHS Middle Girls

7:30pm




